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Indice Fermate

BRUGHERIO
V.le Lombardia Via Monza
Via 1 Maggio
Via De Gasperi
Via dei Mille Via S.Clotilde
Via Dorderio Via Increa
Via Dorderio Via Quarto
Via Doria
Via Galilei
Via Increa
Via N. Sauro Via Powell
Via S. G. Bosco

Via S. Maurizio V.le Lombardia

Via Sabotino

Via Santa Clotilde

Via Sauro Via Don Milani
Via Sciverio

Via Torazza Via Frassati

Via Torazza Via S. Maurizio

Via Virgilio
CARUGATE
SP 208 (Centro Comm.)
Via Adamello
Via Alberti
Via Asiago
Via De Gasperi

Via Don Minzoni Via Cappelletta
Via Don Minzoni Via Sangalli

Via Fidelina

Via Ginestrino

Via Gorizia

Via Guido Rossa

Via Pio XI

Via S.Andrea
CERNUSCO SN

Via Fontanile (ITSOS)
Villa Fiorita M2

COLOGNO
Cologno Nord M2
L. da Vinci

PESSANO B.

C.so Europa Via Manzoni
P.za Castello

SP 120

Valera

Via Dante

Via Giotto

Via Manzoni Via Roma
Via Monte Grappa

Via Provinciale SP 120
Via Provinciale Via Martiri
Via Tobagi



Z305 COLOGNO NORD M2 - VILLA FIORITA M2

lunedi-venerdi
COLOGNO NORD M2 06.07 06.46
CERNUSCO SN: Via
Fontanile (ITSOS)

BRUGHERIO: Via Dorderio  06.10 06.49

Via Quarto

BRUGHERIO: Via Increa 06.11 06.50
CARUGATE: SP 208 (Centro 06.14 06.53
Comm.)

CARUGATE: Via Don
Minzoni Via Sangalli
CARUGATE: Via De Gasperi
CARUGATE: Via Ginestrino
CARUGATE: Via Adamello

CARUGATE: Via Don

Minzoni Via Sangalli

VILLA FIORITA M2
BRUGHERIO: V.le Lombardia
Via Monza

BRUGHERIO: Via S. Maurizio
V.le Lombardia

PESSANO B.: SP 120

06.17 06.56

06.55
06.57
06.59
07.02

07.08

07.07 07.20 07.40 07.45 07.55 08.07

07.10 07.23 07.43 07.48 07.58 08.10

07.11 07.25 07.45 07.50 08.00 08.12
07.15 07.28 07.49 07.53 08.03 08.16

07.17
07.19
07.21
07.24

07.30

07.31

07.52
07.54
07.56
07.59

08.07

07.56 08.06

08.19
08.21
08.23
08.26

08.34

08.27

08.30

08.32
08.36

08.39
08.41
08.43
08.46

08.54

08.47

08.50

08.52
08.56

08.59
09.01
09.03
09.06

09.14

09.07 09.32

09.10 09.35

09.12 09.37
09.15 09.40

09.18 09.43
09.20 09.45
09.22 09.47
09.25 09.50

09.31 09.56

10.02

10.05

10.07
10.10

10.13
10.15
10.17
10.20

10.26

10.32

10.35

10.37
10.40

10.43
10.45
10.47
10.50

10.56

11.02

11.05

11.07
11.10

11.13
11.15
11.17
11.20

11.26

11.32

11.35

11.37
11.40

11.43
11.45
11.47
11.50

11.56

net ™)



lunedi-venerdi

NI 712 712 74 z3 z2
COLOGNO NORD M2 12.02 12.32 12.50 13.14 13.23 13.46 13.56 14.14 14.30 14.43
CERNUSCO SN: Via 13.10 13.10 14.10 14.10 14.10 14.10 14.10

Fontanile (ITSOS)

\B}R%GHEtR'OI Via Dorderio 12,05 12.35 12.53 13.15 13.15 13.17 13.26 13.49 13.59 14.15 14.15 14.15 14.15 14.15 14.17 14.33 14.46
ia Quarto

BRUGHERIO: Via Increa 12.07 12.37 12.55 13.17 13.18 13.19 13.28 13.51 14.01 14.17 14.17 14.17 14.17 14.18 14.19 14.35 14.48

gARUG)ATEi SP 208 (Centro 12.10 12.40 12.58 13.20 13.22 13.31 13.54 14.04 14.20 14.20 14.20 14.20 14.22 14.38 14.51
omm.
CARUGATE: Via Don 13.01 13.23 13.34 14.07 14.23 14.23 14.23 14.23 14.41
Minzoni Via Sangalli
CARUGATE: Via De Gasperi 12,13 12.43 13.25 13.57 14.25 14.54
CARUGATE: Via Ginestrino 12,15 12.45 13.27 13.59 14.27 14.56
CARUGATE: Via Adamello 12,17 12.47 13.29 14.01 14.29 14.58
CARUGATE: Via Don 12.20 12.50 13.32 14.04 14.32 15.01
Minzoni Via Sangalli
VILLA FIORITA M2 12.26 12.56 13.38 14.10 14.38 15.07
BRUGHERIO: V.le Lombardia 13.26 14.26
Via Monza
BRUGHERIO: Via S. Maurizio 13.33 14.33
V.le Lombardia
PESSANO B.: SP 120 13.33 14.33 14.33 14.33 14.33

712) Sieffettua: LUN, GIOV, VEN 74) Si effettua: il giovedi 73) Si effettua: il mercoledi 72) Si effettua: il martedi



Z1 Z3 z5 Z1 z5 Z11
COLOGNO NORD M2 15.02 15.22 15.46 16.10 16.34 16.58 17.20 17.43 18.05 18.28 18.50

EETNl‘JIS%SSSONS:)Via 15.10 15.10 15.10 15.10 15.10 15.10

ontanile

\B}R%GHEtRlOI Via Dorderio 15,05 15.15 15.15 15.15 15.15 15.15 15.15 15.25 15.49 16.13 16.37 17.01 17.23 17.46 18.08 18.31 18.53
ia Quarto

BRUGHERIO: Via Increa 15.07 15.17 15.17 15.17 15.17 15.17 15.18 15.27 15.51 16.15 16.39 17.03 17.25 17.48 18.10 18.33 18.55

Note

gARUG)ATEi SP 208 (Centro 15.10 15.20 15.20 15.20 15.20 15.20 15.30 15.54 16.19 16.43 17.07 17.29 17.52 18.14 18.36 18.58
omm.
CARUGATE: Via Don 15.23 15.23 15.23 15.23 15.23
Minzoni Via Sangalli
CARUGATE: Via De Gasperi 15.13 15.33 15.57 16.22 16.46 17.10 17.32 17.55 18.17 18.39 19.01
CARUGATE: Via Ginestrino 15,15 15.35 15.59 16.24 16.48 17.12 17.34 17.57 18.19 18.41 19.03
CARUGATE: Via Adamello 15,17 15.37 16.01 16.26 16.50 17.14 17.36 17.59 18.21 18.43 19.05
CARUGATE: Via Don 15.20 15.40 16.04 16.29 16.53 17.17 17.39 18.02 18.24 18.46 19.08
Minzoni Via Sangalli
VILLA FIORITA M2 15.26 15.46 16.10 16.36 17.00 17.24 17.46 18.09 18.31 18.53 19.15
BRUGHERIO: V.le Lombardia 15.26
Via Monza
BRUGHERIO: Via S. Maurizio 15.33
V.le Lombardia
PESSANO B.: SP 120 15.33 15.33 15.33 15.33 15.33

Z1) Si effettua: il lunedi Z3) Si effettua: il mercoledi 75) Si effettua: il venerdi Z11) Si effettua: LUN, MER, VEN
COLOGNO NORD M2 19.13 19.35 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00

CERNUSCO SN: Via
Fontanile (ITSOS)
BRUGHERIO: Via Dorderio  19.16 19.38 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03

Via Quarto
BRUGHERIO: Via Increa 19.18 19.39 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04
CARUGATE: SP 208 (Centro 19.21 19.43 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.07

Comm.)

CARUGATE: Via Don 22.10
Minzoni Via Sangalli

CARUGATE: Via De Gasperi 19.24 19.45 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40
CARUGATE: Via Ginestrino  19.26 19.47 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42

CARUGATE: Via Adamello  19.28 19.49 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44

CARUGATE: Via Don 19.31 19.52 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47
Minzoni Via Sangalli

VILLA FIORITA M2 19.38 19.58 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52
BRUGHERIO: V.le Lombardia

Via Monza

BRUGHERIO: Via S. Maurizio
V.le Lombardia
PESSANO B.: SP 120



Z305 VILLA FIORITA M2 - COLOGNO NORD M2

VILLA FIORITA M2 07.10 07.37 08.12 08.37 09.02
’\CA.ARUG/\*/TE:SVia??n 05.43 06.17 06.35 06.45 06.56 07.06 07.17 07.17 07.31 07.44 07.56 08.06 08.19 08.44 09.08
Inzoni Via sangalll

CARUGATE: Via Adamello  05.45 06.19 06.37 06.47 06.58 07.08 07.19 07.19 07.33 07.46 07.58 08.08 08.21 08.46 09.10
PESSANO B.: SP 120 07.00

CARUGATE: Via Ginestrino  05.47 06.21 06.39 06.49 07.00 07.11 07.11 07.22 07.22 07.36 07.49 08.01 08.11 08.24 08.49 09.13
CARUGATE: Via De Gasperi 05.49 06.23 06.41 06.51 07.02 07.13 07.13 07.24 07.24 07.38 07.51 08.03 08.13 08.26 08.51 09.15
CARUGATE: Via Gorizia 05.51 06.25 06.43 06.53 07.04 07.15 07.15 07.26 07.26 07.40 07.53 08.05 08.15 08.28 08.53 09.17
BRUGHERIO: Via S. Maurizio 07.05

V.le Lombardia

BRUGHERIO: Via De 07.11

Gasperi

BRUGHERIO: Via Dorderio  05.57 06.31 06.49 06.59 07.10 07.21 07.21 07.21 07.32 07.32 07.46 07.59 08.11 08.21 08.34 08.59 09.23

Via Quarto

BRUGHERIO: Via 1 Maggio  05.58 06.32 06.50 07.00 07.11 07.33 07.33 07.47 08.00 08.12 08.22 08.35 09.00 09.24
CERNUSCO SN: Via 07.27 07.27 07.27

Fontanile (ITSOS)

COLOGNO NORD M2 06.02 06.36 06.54 07.04 07.15 07.37 07.37 07.51 08.04 08.16 08.26 08.39 09.04 09.29
VILLA FIORITA M2 09.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.12 13.44 14.10 14.40 15.10
CARUGATE: Via Don 09.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.29 12.38 13.01 13.18 13.34 13.50 14.07 14.16 14.41 14.46 15.16

Minzoni Via Sangalli

CARUGATE: Via Adamello  09.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.31 12.40 13.03 13.20 13.36 13.52 14.09 14.18 14.43 14.48 15.18
PESSANO B.: SP 120

CARUGATE: Via Ginestrino  09.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.34 12.43 13.06 13.23 13.39 13.55 14.12 14.21 14.46 14.51 15.21
CARUGATE: Via De Gasperi 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.36 12.45 13.08 13.25 13.41 13.57 14.14 14.23 14.48 14.53 15.23
CARUGATE: Via Gorizia 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.38 12.47 13.10 13.27 13.43 13.59 14.16 14.25 14.50 14.55 15.25
BRUGHERIO: Via S. Maurizio

V.le Lombardia

BRUGHERIO: Via De

Gasperi

ERUQGHEWOiViaDOTdein 09.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.44 12.53 13.16 13.33 13.49 14.05 14.22 14.31 14.56 15.01 15.31
ia Quarto

BRUGHERIO: Via 1 Maggio 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.45 12.54 13.17 13.34 13.50 14.06 14.23 14.32 14.57 15.02 15.32
CERNUSCO SN: Via

Fontanile (ITSOS)

COLOGNO NORD M2 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.50 12.59 13.22 13.39 13.55 14.11 14.28 14.37 15.02 15.07 15.37



VILLA FIORITA M2 15.34 15.58 16.22 16.46 17.08 17.31 17.53 18.16 18.38 19.00 19.30 19.45 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30

CARUGATE: Via Don 15.40 16.04 16.28 16.53 17.15 17.38 18.00 18.23 18.45 19.07 19.37 19.52 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.10

Minzoni Via Sangalli

CARUGATE: Via Adamello 15,42 16.06 16.30 16.55 17.17 17.40 18.02 18.25 18.47 19.09 19.39 19.54 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.12
PESSANO B.: SP 120

CARUGATE: Via Ginestrino  15.45 16.09 16.33 16.58 17.20 17.43 18.05 18.28 18.50 19.12 19.42 19.57 20.12 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.14
CARUGATE: Via De Gasperi 15.47 16.11 16.35 17.00 17.22 17.45 18.07 18.30 18.52 19.14 19.44 19.59 20.14 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.16
CARUGATE: Via Gorizia 15.49 16.13 16.37 17.02 17.24 17.47 18.09 18.32 18.54 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.45 21.15 21.45
BRUGHERIO: Via S. Maurizio

V.le Lombardia

BRUGHERIO: Via De

Gasperi

SR%GHEtRlOi Via Dorderio 15,55 16.19 16.43 17.08 17.30 17.53 18.16 18.38 19.00 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.50 21.20 21.50
ia Quarto

BRUGHERIO: Via 1 Maggio 15,56 16.20 16.44 17.09 17.31 17.54 18.17 18.39 19.01 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.51 21.21 21.51

CERNUSCO SN: Via
Fontanile (ITSOS)

COLOGNO NORD M2 16.01 16.25 16.49 17.14 17.36 17.59 18.23 18.45 19.06 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.55 21.25 21.55
VILLA FIORITA M2 22.05
CARUGATE: Via Don 22.12

Minzoni Via Sangalli
CARUGATE: Via Adamello 22 .14

PESSANO B.: SP 120
CARUGATE: Via Ginestrino 22 16

CARUGATE: Via De Gasperi 22.18

CARUGATE: Via Gorizia
BRUGHERIO: Via S. Maurizio
V.le Lombardia
BRUGHERIO: Via De
Gasperi

BRUGHERIO: Via Dorderio
Via Quarto

BRUGHERIO: Via 1 Maggio
CERNUSCO SN: Via
Fontanile (ITSOS)
COLOGNO NORD M2



2305

COLOGNO NORD M2 - VILLA FIORITA M2

COLOGNO NORD M2 06.07 06.47 07.07 07.20 07.55 08.11 08.28 08.58 09.38 10.18 10.58
EE%G[‘JHaES'Q Via Dorderio  06.10 06.50 07.10 07.23 07.58 08.14 08.31 09.01 09.41 10.21 11.01
BRUGHERIO: Via Increa 06.11 06.51 07.11 07.24 08.00 08.15 08.33 09.03 09.43 10.23 11.03
gARUG)ATEi SP 208 (Centro 06.14 06.54 07.15 07.27 08.03 08.18 08.36 09.06 09.46 10.26 11.06
omm.

CARUGATE: Via Don 06.17 06.57 07.30 08.21

Minzoni Via Sangalli

CARUGATE: Via De Gasperi 07.17 08.06 08.39 09.09 09.49 10.29 11.09
CARUGATE: Via Ginestrino 07.19 08.08 08.41 09.11 09.51 10.31 11.11
CARUGATE: Via Adamello 07.21 08.10 08.43 09.13 09.53 10.33 11.13
CARUGATE: Via Don 07.24 08.13 08.46 09.16 09.56 10.36 11.16
Minzoni Via Sangalli

VILLA FIORITA M2 07.31 08.20 08.53 09.23 10.03 10.43 11.23
COLOGNO NORD M2 15.38 16.18 16.58 17.38 18.18 18.58 19.38 20.18 21.03 21.40 22.05
52%%';5?'01 Via Dorderio  15.41 16.21 17.01 17.41 18.21 19.01 19.41 20.21 21.06 21.43 22.08
BRUGHERIO: Via Increa 15.43 16.23 17.03 17.43 18.23 19.03 19.42 20.22 21.07 21.44 22.09
gﬁg%ﬁATEi SP 208 (Centro 15.47 16.27 17.07 17.47 18.27 19.07 19.46 20.26 21.11 21.48 22.12
CARUGATE: Via Don 22.15
Minzoni Via Sangalli

CARUGATE: Via De Gasperi 15,50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30 19.10 19.48 20.28 21.13 21.50
CARUGATE: Via Ginestrino 15,52 16.32 17.12 17.52 18.32 19.12 19.50 20.30 21.15 21.52
CARUGATE: Via Adamello 15,54 16.34 17.14 17.54 18.34 19.14 19.52 20.32 21.17 21.54
CARUGATE: Via Don 15.57 16.37 17.17 17.57 18.37 19.17 19.55 20.35 21.20 21.57
Minzoni Via Sangalli

VILLA FIORITA M2 16.04 16.44 17.24 18.04 18.44 19.24 20.02 20.42 21.27 22.04

11.38
11.41

11.43
11.46

11.49
1151
11.53
11.56

12.03

12.18
12.21

12.23
12.26

12.29
12.31
12.33
12.36

12.43

12.58
13.01

13.03
13.06

13.09
13.11
13.13
13.16

13.23

13.38
13.41

13.43
13.46

13.49
13.51
13.53
13.56

14.03

14.18
14.21

14.23
14.26

14.29
14.31
14.33
14.36

14.43

14.58
15.01

15.03
15.06

15.09
15.11
15.13
15.16

15.23



Z305

VILLA FIORITA M2 - COLOGNO NORD M2

VILLA FIORITA M2 07.39 08.26 09.06 09.46 10.26 11.06 11.46 12.26 13.06 13.46
&ARUGCTEisVia??“ 05.43 06.17 06.38 06.57 07.30 07.45 08.07 08.21 08.32 09.12 09.52 10.32 11.12 11.52 12.32 13.12 13.52
Inzoni Via sangalll

CARUGATE: Via Adamello  05.45 06.19 06.40 06.59 07.32 07.47 08.09 08.23 08.34 09.14 09.54 10.34 11.14 11.54 12.34 13.14 13.54
CARUGATE: Via Ginestrino  05.48 06.22 06.43 07.02 07.35 07.50 08.12 08.26 08.37 09.17 09.57 10.37 11.17 11.57 12.37 13.17 13.57
CARUGATE: Via De Gasperi 05.50 06.24 06.45 07.04 07.37 07.52 08.14 08.28 08.39 09.19 09.59 10.39 11.19 11.59 12.39 13.19 13.59
CARUGATE: Via Gorizia 05.52 06.26 06.47 07.06 07.39 07.54 08.16 08.41 09.21 10.01 10.41 11.21 12.01 12.41 13.21 14.01
SR%GHER|OZ Via Dorderio  05.57 06.31 06.52 07.11 07.44 07.59 08.21 08.46 09.26 10.06 10.46 11.26 12.06 12.47 13.27 14.07
la Quarto

BRUGHERIO: Via 1 Maggio  05.58 06.32 06.53 07.12 07.45 08.00 08.22 08.47 09.27 10.07 10.47 11.27 12.07 12.48 13.28 14.08
COLOGNO NORD M2 06.02 06.36 06.57 07.16 07.49 08.04 08.26 08.51 09.31 10.11 10.51 11.31 12.11 12.52 13.32 14.12
VILLA FIORITA M2 14.26 15.06 15.46 16.26 17.06 17.46 18.26 19.06 19.46 20.26 21.00 21.35 22.10

EAARUGC_TEISVBRIQH 14.32 15.12 15.52 16.32 17.12 17.52 18.32 19.12 19.52 20.32 21.06 21.41 22.15 22.16

Inzoni Via sangalll

CARUGATE: Via Adamello 14,34 15.14 15.54 16.34 17.14 17.54 18.34 19.14 19.54 20.34 21.08 21.43 22.17 22.18

CARUGATE: Via Ginestrino 14,37 15.17 15.57 16.37 17.17 17.57 18.37 19.17 19.57 20.37 21.11 21.46 22.20 22.21

CARUGATE: Via De Gasperi 14.39 15.19 15.59 16.39 17.19 17.59 18.39 19.19 19.59 20.39 21.13 21.48 22.22 22.23

CARUGATE: Via Gorizia 14.41 15.21 16.01 16.41 17.21 18.01 18.41 19.21 20.01 20.41 21.15 21.50

\B}R%GHEtRlOI Via Dorderio  14.47 15.28 16.08 16.48 17.28 18.08 18.48 19.28 20.06 20.46 21.20 21.55

ia Quarto

BRUGHERIO: Via 1 Maggio  14.48 15.29 16.09 16.49 17.29 18.09 18.49 19.29 20.07 20.47 21.21 21.56

COLOGNO NORD M2 1452 15.33 16.13 16.53 17.33 18.13 18.53 19.33 20.11 20.51 21.25 22.00



Z305 COLOGNO NORD M2 - VILLA FIORITA M2

festivo

COLOGNO NORD M2 07.40 08.40 09.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.35 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30
\B/R%GHEIRIQ Via Dorderio  07.43 08.43 09.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.38 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33 21.33
ia Quarto
BRUGHERIO: Via Increa 07.45 08.45 09.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.40 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35 21.35
gARUG)ATEi SP 208 (Centro 07.48 08.48 09.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.43 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38 21.38
omm.
CARUGATE: Via Don 21.41
Minzoni Via Sangalli
CARUGATE: Via De Gasperi 07.51 08.51 09.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.46 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41
CARUGATE: Via Ginestrino  07.53 08.53 09.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.48 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43
CARUGATE: Via Adamello  07.55 08.55 09.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.50 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45
K:AARUG'CTE:SViaDIIQn 07.58 08.58 09.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.53 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48
inzoni Via Sangalli
VILLA FIORITA M2 08.04 09.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 13.59 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54 20.54
Z305 VILLA FIORITA M2 - COLOGNO NORD M2

festivo
VILLA FIORITA M2 08.05 09.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00
'(\EAARUGC_TESVBR?H 07.11 08.11 09.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06 21.06 21.41
inzoni Via Sangalli
CARUGATE: Via Adamello  07.13 08.13 09.13 10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08 21.43
CARUGATE: Via Ginestrino  07.16 08.16 09.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11 21.46
CARUGATE: Via De Gasperi 07.18 08.18 09.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.13 21.48
CARUGATE: Via Gorizia 07.20 08.20 09.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.15
\B/RUQGHEtRIOI Via Dorderio  07.26 08.26 09.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21 21.21
ia Quarto
BRUGHERIO: Via 1 Maggio  07.27 08.27 09.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.22
COLOGNO NORD M2 07.30 08.30 09.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25 21.25



